
 

 

WESTERN MERGER AGENDA 

Structures Design Conference Room 

NCDOT Century Center Complex 

January 23, 2019 

STIP No.: I-5719/U-3608 Concurrence Point 2 (CP2) Merger 

 
 

 

 

Time:  1:00 – 2:45 

January 23, 2019 

Requestor: 

Nora McCann 

STIP No. I-5719/U-3608 

Division 12           County: Gaston 

Purpose: CP2 Merger Meeting 

   PROJECT TEAM LEADS 

FHWA – Felix Davila 

USACE – Nicholle Braspennickx 

NCDOT – Nora McCann 

NCDWR – Donna Hood 

   TEAM MEMBERS 

USEPA – Amanetta Somerville MPO–Randi Gates 

USFWS – Clair Ellwanger SHPO – Renee Gledhill-Earley 

USACE – Monte Matthews NCWRC – Marla Chambers 

   NCDOT STAFF 

PM – Beverly Robinson PM – Kevin Moore  

PM – Nora McCann NEU – Bill Barrett 

Division 12 – Michael Poe NEU – Carla Dagnino 

Division 12 – Jackie McSwain HES – Shelby Reap 

Division 12 – Larry Carpenter Structures – Keith Paschal, David Stutts 

Hydraulics – Matt Lauffer, Stephen Morgan Congestion Management – Jim Dunlop, Mike Reese 

HES – Mary Pope Furr Congestion Management – Elise Groundwater 

HES – Jamille Robbins Roadway Design – Brenda Moore, Tatia White 

HES – Harrison Marshall ROW – Virgil Pridemore   

HES – Tracy Roberts, Missy Pair TPB – David Wasserman 

Roadside – Mark Staley TPB – Dominique Boyd, John “Andy” Bailey 

Rail- James Harris TPB – Ray Lotfi 

Rail – Meredith McLamb Geotech – Cyrus Parker 

Utilities – Carl Barclay Bike & Ped – Ed Johnson 

Traffic Safety – Brian Murphy NEPA/SEPA – Derrick Weaver, John Jamison 

Location & Surveys – Richard Hensley Utilities – Byron Sanders 

   OTHER INVITEES 

Kim Bereis – kbereis@hntb.com 
Elizabeth Harris – eharris@hntb.com 
Jeff Hess – jhess@hntb.com 
Joe Olson – jsolson@hntb.com  
Doug Wheatley – dwheatley@hntb.com 
Nathan Ratterman – nratterman@hntb.com 

  FACILITATORS 

NCDOT – Nora McCann Consultant – Kim Bereis, HNTB 
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